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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 17. kolo

Name

Peter Lenar¢i¢
Lukas$ Celusak
Jan Gavalier
Ladislav Ganovsky
Tomas Prokopy
Daniel Kall

Marek Matejka

Branislav Ragek

David Kuruc
Matus Poléak
Dominik Snasel
Martin Janik
Erika Dancova
Klaudia Kurucova
Patrik Klimko
Tomas Racek
Mario Skokan
Peter Kollar
Samuel Sed’o
Veronika Hladka

Jakub Kopéaé
Petronela Novotna

Marcel Wierni
Milan Jelinek
Tomas Rindod
Ivka Palkova
Luka$ Benko

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Toner Tatry Team
Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans

Rockfarm
DovezMa
Aplend
Aplend
Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
Uniga
DovezMa
Lunys
Lunys
Toner Tatry Team
Aplend
DovezMa
Uniga
Aplend
Rockfarm
Lunys
Lunys
Lunys
Rockfarm
Uniga
Uniga
Lunys
Uniga
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Pins Points
963 5.0
910 5.0
873 5.0
704 3.0
842 4.0
826 4.0
682 3.0
809 3.0
791 3.0
374 2.0
742 3.0
246 1.0
365 2.0
729 25
242 1.0
721 1.0
480 1.0
591 2.0
703 4.5
351 1.0
449 1.0
436 2.0
621 1.0
385 1.0
192 1.0
174 0.0
344 0.0

average

160.5000
151.6667
145.5000
140.8000
140.3333
137.6667
136.4000
134.8333
131.8333
124.6667
123.6667
123.0000
121.6667
121.5000
121.0000
120.1667
120.0000
118.2000
117.1667
117.0000
112.2500
109.0000
103.5000

96.2500

96.0000

87.0000

86.0000
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